23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan

g:;:ni::tiggn 202?’French Federation TEAM RANKING Legnr. 1

1 France | I 8 417,160 239,990 1-1-6 99

2 Ukraine o 17 297,960 198,000 3-3-11 70

3 Czech Republic - 19 205,260 114,330 2-2-15 54

4 Spain . 22 230,350 111,560 5-15-2 54

5 Hungary— — 25 256,720 202,900 6-18-1 62

6 Slovakia / | 27 223,230 107,760 17-7-3 63

7  Croatia [\ | o 27 182,660 72,530 4-13-10 38

8 Bosnia and Herzegovina m 35 - 133,780 88,120 20-10-5 48

9 Latvia — 39 161,650 79,140 18-17-4 45

10 Moldova Inl" " 39 104,680 55,040 14-6-19 32

11 Serbia 44 108,330 63,340 . 7-28-9 24

12 Italy 11 44 75420 31,510 L 12-12-h0 19

13 Lithuania — 45 183,060 142,370 - | 9-5-31 46

14  Germany f— 46 100,530 63,300 19-19-8 24
owned FIPSed Time President of Jury
23:09:25 Kajetaniak Hervé

15 Kazakhstan 19 48 62,150 34,990 8-16-24 18
16 Austria = 49 116,580 74,270 21-11-17 32
17 Poland — 49 68,710 36,460 10-27-12 18
18 Bulgaria — 51 90,820 67,310 25-4-22 26
19  South Africa > 54 58,840 41,250 16-8-30 19
20  Portugal 57 44,521 25,560 15-26-16 11
21 North Macedonia = 58 110,130 84,900 28-9-21 26
22 | Slovenia e 59 89,180 78,490 22-30-7 25
23 :Georq-ia . _ : . 61 49,910 33,590 11-24-26 14
24 England | | e 61 38,750 22,140 23-20-18 9
25 Belgium | ' 11 63 50,280 27,230 24-25-14 11
26  Israel S 66 . 54260 36,170 30-23-13 16
27  Scotland > 70 39,260 26,260 13-30-27 9
28 Switzerland [+ 71 46570 20,220 27-21-23 13
29  Greece += 76 27,850 23,980 . 30-14-32 5
30 Netherlands = 81 21,470 16,630 _' 26-30 - 25 6
31 United States of America = 83 14,270 11,250 = 3'2_-..;_2'"- 29 4
32  Romania i 90 14,970 12,400 30-32-28 3
Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

23:09:26 Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 21-09-2023
Organization

Carrico Kevin

1 Charrais Julien

2 Gaal Tibor
Nagy Zoltan

3 Potiquet Frédéric
Breinier. Nicolas

4 Biskup Lukas
Andreev Sergey

5 Bruna Aguas Angel|
Bruna-Aguas Eduardo
Barat Richard

6 Jansta Petr

7 Ivasyshyn Roman
Maksymchuk Vasyl

s Zabik Lubomir
Laurinc Miroslav

9 Ivasyshyn Ihor
Lavrinenko Dmitro

10 Ibavtu!!ins Ilja
Necepurenko Vitalijs

11 Peevski Stefan Anastasov
Mihaylov Stoyan

12 Grgac Dominik

Hren Igor

Owned FIPSed

Barakauskas Justas

13 Matulevicius Tadas
Basi¢ Petar
14 Zulj Josip
15 Martinez Fernandez Mario

Gusi Torres Antonio

Tesseyre David
16 . .

Delrieux Gregoire

Taran Daniel

17 Pocitari Vasile

18 Kovacs-Zoltan ;
Nyerges Gergo

19 Calti!( Mirosla\_f 4
Okolicani Martin | |

20 Horvat-Rok

Jurcevic Drazen
Cortan Radivoj
21
Kovacevlc Jovan
22 Ba_lumgarten Ma!‘tin
Nihenrencu Marius
23 Wesst_elf Willem
Mc Williams Jordan
24 Skurydin Sergey
Bragin Vladislav
Jolakoski Jovan

25 Marin Kiril

26 Trcak Milorad
Kovac Jan

27 Karbauskas Lauras
Paluckas Aruanas

28 Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevic Hrvoje

29 Miljkovié¢ Dino

Munjakovi¢ Aladin

Owned FIPSed

French Federation

23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

France
Hungary
France

Czech Republic
Spain

Czech Republic

. Ukraine

_Slovakia

Ukraine
Latvia
Bulgaria

Croatia

Time
23:04:48

Lithuania

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Spain

France

Moldova

Hungary

Slovakia

Slovenia

Serbia

: Germany

'South Africa

Kazakhstan
North Macedonia
Serbia

Lithuania

Croatia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Time
23:04:49
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Weight nr. 4

239,990 10,500
202,900 8,640
112,480 5,320
114,330 8,890
111,560 10,270
58,390 16,660
198,000 8,440
107,760 11,830
51,760 6,550
79,140 '6,'160
7,400

50,160 6,330

67,310

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

142,370 7,050
88,120 5,100
46,610 7,140
64,690 7,780
55,040 5,270
46,390 7,970
97,970 6,660
78,490 7,570
40,840 7,830
63,300 5,630
41,250 3,800
34,990 5,500
é_‘_t_,"g'_'éb [ 7,020
63,340 '9',';570
34,380 5,960
59,970 7,390

34,930 4,270

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Owned FIPSed

Bankowski Pawet
Szymczak Rafat
Mitteregger Patrick
Regeb Andreas
Yatsyk Serhiy

Vorobei Volodymyr
Akhvlediani Zurab
Akolashvili Davit
Kutakowski Karol
Biatek Winicjusz

Ricci Maccarini Stefano
Pirazzoli Mattia

Scutti Gilberto-
Salvatore Emanuele |
Medié-Ivan

Novosel Filip
Lukmanov Vladimir
Lukmanov Victor
Reddy Ralph

Roberts Ewan
Weemaels Luc
Weemaels Marc
Vasilachi Oleg
Andrianov Andrei
Tsermekidis Anastasios
Papadopoulos Panagiotis
Moncada Sergio
Navaro Daniel
Svoboda Oldrich Sr
Tyc Jindrich

Nunes Carlos

Francisco Antonio
Pereira Nuno

Carvalho Leonardo

Yefimenko Sergey
Radionov Anton
Surtee Yaseen
Pelser Christopher
Karlasons Janis
Levcenoks Guntars
Mitteregger Manuel
Eisenberger Stefan
Dic Stefan

Zipaj Slavomir
Pitcher-Karl

Palmer Karl
Placéns Janis -
Batars Aleksandrs |
Balogh Huhor
Balogh Tibor
Arama Vasile
Chitoroaga Andrei
Hauler Zoltan
Viovel David
Azizbekov Shurat
Precha Martin
Fanucchi Riccardo
Succi Massimo
Agati¢ Ivan

Agatic¢ Zdravko
Bartlett Mark
Hewitt Kevin
Nacharov Jovan
Todorovski Borce
Anti¢ Milos

Antic Slavisa
Barucic Alem
Huber Michael

Poland
Austria
Ukraine
Georgia
Poland
Italy
Italy
Croatia

Israel

' Scpfland

-'Bé'lgium

Moldova
Greece

Spain

Czech Republic
Portugal

Portugal

Time
23:04:50

Kazakhstan
South Africa
Latvia
Austria
Slovakia
England
Latvia
Hungary

Moldova

: Gquany

‘Germany

Italy

Bosnia and Herzegovina
England

North Macedonia
Switzerland

Austria

Time
23:04:50
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18

18
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20
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21

21

27,220 8,580
74,270 7,270
48,200 6,280
33,500 4,830
36,460 7,250
31,510 6,210
24,630 5,170
72,530 8,920
36,170 4,350
26,260 7,680
27,230 7,330
24,230 3,760
23,980 | 10,160
72,180 ""'6',';570
32,540 6,550
18,960 6,260

25,560 8,290

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

13,350 4,920
12,450 7,160
70,200 7,060
28,500 4,830
17,500 4,020
22,140 8,060
12,310 3,480
7,430 4,320
25,410 5,260
21,810 4,710
15,420 7,270
19,280 3,760

10,730 | 4,590

6,900 4,100
21,670 4,550
18,480 3,560

13,810 4,010

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé
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Zaprjanov Atanas

64 Ivanov Ivan
Planinc Klemen

65 Petkovic Igor
Lehrer Sean

66 Burza Henryk

67 Arsic Da|:|ijel y
Stankovi¢ Nebojsa
Khohlov Anton

68 Fainrman Vladimir

69 Mansford Wayne
Need Ryan

70 Fofonov VIadisIa\(_
Abdullayev Rustam

71 Halloin Ltf'dovic
Halloin Cédric— |

7o  Sadunishvili Nodar
Gvaladze Giorgi
Steen Jan

73 Coesel Tobias

74 Buddaert William
Wittevrongel Bjorn
Nikolov Vasil

75 Mitev Paskal

76 Khomeriki Lasha
Makashvili Levan

77 Breedv_eld Paul
Feuerriegel Jesse

78 Cardana Filipe
Papolinha Bruno
Sweetland John

79 Mcconnell Kevin

80 Ivanovi¢ Miodrag

Owned FIPSed

Gavri¢ Dalibor

Malinski Mateusz

Bulgaria

Slovenia

United States of America

Switzerland
Israel
England
Kazakhstan
Belgium

Georgia

' Ngfherlands

-'Bé'lgium

Bulgaria
Georgia

Netherlands

Portugal
Scotland
Switzerland
Time
23:04:51
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24

24

24

25

25

25

26

26

26

27

27

13,910 4,420
10,690 5,210
3,020 3,020
20,220 4,600
18,090 5,460
9,710 3,390
13,810 3,810
6,440 6,440
2,840 2,840
16,630 5,530
16,610 4,820
9,600 14,900
i;l'é{éb [ 4780
4,840 ~"""4',';840
0,001 0,001
13,000 4,990
7,870 4,670
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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gL sl M: Poland - ¥ 5030 5,030 12
82 Lo adian Romania Bl = 12400 8810 18
g3 jludrineld Radoslav Serbia 28 4,150 4,150 16
84 :::zx:::: JA?;’::andar North Macedonia sg 28 3,560 3,560 8
85 :z:::, I;z:;enn United States of America E 29 11,250 4,760 23
86 ::Ilas:s:::;:e Casper South Africa E 30 5,140 2,600 4
87 | Msmizege ) | Slovenia B 3 0,000 0,000 27
88 g::?:::ﬁ'iﬂﬁﬁ::ﬁ“ Greece = 30 0,000 0,000 26
g9  Kirkhope Mister | Scotland pod 30 0,000 0,000 25
90 pabltaswefan ~‘Romania BB 3 0,000 0,000 24
o1 Nk ::;‘::", 'Netherlands = 30 0,000 0,000 18
9L L coneki Konctantin Israel = 30 0,000 0,000 18
o [t A -
94 ioins Archeloos Greece = a2 3,870 3,870 14
95 Coutmer Alexandru Romania Bl = 2,570 2,570 13
96 ::?u:d::,agidan United States of America E 32 0,000 0,000 0 9
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

23:04:52

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 21-09-2023
Organization

Potiquet Frédéric
Breinier Nicolas
Barat Richard
Jansta Petr
Ivasyshyn Ihor
Lavrinenko Dmitro
Grgac-Dominik
Hren Igor

Kovacs Zoltan
Nyerges Gergd
Cortan Radivoj
Kovacevic Jovan |
Skurydin Sergey
Bragin Vladislav
Karbauskas Lauras
Paluckas Ariinas
Bankowski Pawet
Szymczak Rafat
Akhvlediani Zurab
Akolashvili Davit
Scutti Gilberto
Salvatore Emanuele
Reddy Ralph
Roberts Ewan
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14 Vasilachi Oleg
Andrianov Andrei

15 Nunes Carlos
Francisco Antdnio

16 Surtee Yaseen
Pelser Christopher
Duc Stefan

17 Zipaj Slavomir

18 Placéns Janis
Batars Aleksandrs

19 Azizbekov Shurat
Precha Martin
Agatic Ivan

20 Agatic Zdravko
Barucic Alem~

21 Huber Michael | |

22 Planinc Klemen
Petkovic Igor-- J

23 Mansford Wayne |
Need Ryan
Halloin Ludovic

24 Halloin Cédric
Nikolov Vasil

25 Mitev Paskal

26 Breedveld Paul
Feuerriegel Jesse

27 Ivanovic¢ Miodrag
Gavric Dalibor

28 Milovski Jovan
Milovski Aleksandar

Irutkin Vladislav

Harsonski Konstantin

Babita Stefan

30
30

Martinez Fernandez Mario
Gusi Torres Antonio | .

Muraru Stefan Minzala

23th Carpfishing Woil

(B 2
Z068
s

& n

Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan

French Federation
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30 Karatzioulas Athanasios 5

Otountzidis Angelos
Aciu Mihai
32 Bucur Bogdan

Owned FIPSed

Sector A

France

Czech Republic
Ukraine
Croatia

Spain

Hungary
S_e_rbia.

Kazakhstan - |

_ Lithuania

Poland
Georgia
Italy
Scotland

Time
23:02:17

Moldova

Portugal

South Africa

Slovakia

Latvia

Germany

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Austria

Slovenia

England

Belgium

_Bulgaria

Netherlands )
Switzerland
North Macedonia
Israel

Romania

Greece

United States of America

Time
23:02:18
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Championship-2023

112,480
58,390
51,760
50,160
46,610
46,390
40,840
34,990
34,380
27,220

33,500 | |
24,630

26,260

24,230
18,960
12,450
17,500
12,310
15,420
10,730
13,810
10,690
9,710
6,440
9,600

4,840

7,870 |

3,560 -

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Weight nr. 4
30 29
12 1
11 25
12 11
11 28
9 6
7 23
10 5
8 20
6 16
| 29/ / 21
i. 6/ 15
h_“'é 30
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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5 32

2 14

5 31

4 10

3 17

3 13

4 22

3 12

3 3

1 27

2 2

1 19

| /=~ 7
'fl 1 8
o 18

0 24

0 26

0 9
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

23th Carpfishing Woil

Date 21-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector B Weight nr. 4

1 G Julien 1 France B 23090 55 °
2 ::,S:;ZVL:':ZW 3 Czech Republic - 114,330 33 30
3 Makeymehuk vaey 1 Ukraine WE 198,000 47 1
4 f.?ﬁ:ii‘if*;‘:i;a‘.‘,"“‘“°" 3 Bulgaria — 67,310 20 23
5 Rbmievigd tons [ 3 Lithuania B 142370 36 a
6 ;22?&33:;'@ |_ 1 Moldova | 55,040 16 24
7 okolicai Martn | 1 Slovakia 97,970 29 8
8 rdv::\sl‘iellliaxis"j::dan | 2" South Africa. }: 41,250 15 22
9 ::::i':,os.zirifovan 1 North Macedonia - 84,900 19 3
10 nﬂ’;,';‘;lfvf?éilﬁadin 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina N 34,930 12 32
1 e > st = D] ]|
2 S s o T e (|
13 Nevosel i 3 Croatia - 72,530 14 15
Time President of Jury
Ouned FpSed 23:02:55 Kajetaniak Hervé
18 epoulos Pansgiotis 1 Greece = 23,980 4 28
15 x;’::f.f'aofﬁﬁm 3 Spain Z 72,180 19 7
16 podionov Anton | 2 Kazakhstan 13,350 4 2
17 | rtenoles Guntars 3 Latvia 70,200 19 5
18 ollogh Tibor 2 Hungary — 7,430 2 17
19 iovel pavid 3 Germany e 21,810 6 6
20 :::tvliitttxz\?ir: 3 England —I— 6,900 2 26
21 ::::2 :Iie::"igéa._ )] _ 1 Switzerland n 18,480 6 11
22 ;ﬁ:;:r:::;k /L) ;'. 3 United States of America L 3,020 1 31
28 | il ) 2 Israel = 18,090 5 14
24 Z?:calra':::wcl;'io':;dar 2 Georgia == 2,840 1 20
25 s\;;:tz::;_ggl som 3. Belgium BB 660 4 2
2 Sl > portugal o o s
27 :;“"'\sn'::::teusz 3 Poland - 5030 ~ / 12
28 ;:;l:llcrir;as::kgados'av 2 Serbia . 4,150 - Ll 16

30 o ::;::; 3 Netherlands — 0,000 0 18 B

30 Thorey Ross 1 Scotland B 0,000 0 25 B

30 pomiczeko 3 Slovenia B 0000 0 R
32 Gitmer Alesandru 3 Romania | 2,570 1 13
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 23:02:56

Kajetaniak Hervé
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Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

23th Carpfishing Woil

Date 21-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector C Weight nr. 4

Gaal Tibor I

1 Nagy Zoltn 3 Hungary — 202,900 51 °
Bruna Aguas Angel - 1

2 Bruna Aguas Eduardo 1 Spain i 111,560 24 21
Zabcik Lubomir . =

3 Laurinc Miroslav 3 Slovakia 107,760 28 11
Ibatullins Ilja - |

4 Necepurenko Vitalijs 1 Latvia — 79,140 22 29

5 ;Efj'c J::it;r By 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina m 88,120 26 1
Tesseyre | David/ [

6 Delrieux Gregoire | j 3 France_ I l 64,690 14 17
Horvat Rok S | F ]

7 Jurcevic Drazen | = | 1 Slovenia h 78,490 22 8
Baumgarten Martin T .

8 Nihenrencu Marius : _ 1" Germany [ 63,300 15 30
Trcak Milorad i

9 Kovac Jan 1 Serbia 63,340 16 12
Banaj Dalibor -

10 Jakopéevi¢ Hrvoje 2 Croatia E 59,970 12 19
Yatsyk Serhiy . | — oy 1ol |

11 yVorobei Volodymyr 3 Ukraine 48,200_____7__. 12 24
Kutakowski Karol — ( /

12 giatek Winicjusz 2 Poland [I— 36160 || 9/ 2
Lukmanov Viadimir —_— —1]

13 Lukmanov Victor 1 Israel — 36,170 11 10

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 23:03:49

Kajetaniak Hervé

14 yeemacls Marc 1 Belgium Bl 220 6 2
15 :;:';?::rig:drkh sr 1 Czech Republic > 32,540 9 13
16 Z::iarla:l: lI::::nardo 1 Portugal 25,560 5 20
17 Cienberger Stefan 2 Austria — 2850 9 3
18 [ imer kar 2 England == 22140 4 31
19 élr\ai:::o::as “I(:ndrei 3 Moldova I*I 25,410 9 5
20 i vasaimo 1 Italy Bl 19230 6 27
21 s North Macedonia S 21,670 6 15
22 |Theiol ¥ Bulgaria — 13,910 4 25
23 Q:ick:;zi,j&b ojih 3 Switzerland n 20,220 5 16
24 :z?l;:’a"yz",a:if;:;'m 3 Kazakhstan ' 13,810 4 28
25 Cossel Tobins L Netherlands — 16,630 5 7
26 \yakachili Levan | Georgia == 13480 4
27 Sysiand o 5 Scotiand SR A
28 g;‘:;'e:;‘r'i a?‘"mitr" 2 Romania B | 12,400 Lz 18
29 Z:,th,':, ';2:’:“'1 2 United States of America E 11,250 3 23
30 :ae:)s:;cz:::e Casper South Africa ’: 5,140 2 4
31 | avonis Deidas Lithuania = 6,310 2 32
32 g:izttzsii:tse f:::r:lelzztathios Greece n— 3,870 1 14
Owned FIPSed 2;:)“;1 . President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



o //
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 21-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector A Weight nr. 4
Barat Richard .
1 Jansta Petr 2 Czech Republic - 58,390 12 1
2 Grgac Dominik

Hren Igor 1 Croatia ﬁ 50,160 12 11

3 e s ! |Hungary Dl I
o iy | —
. ] , i
Skurydin Sergey = | | 1
4 Bragin Viadislav | | 1 |Kazakhstan 34990 1 ’
.'II - |5 LI
5 Barnkowski Pawet d ({ @ Poland 27,220 6 16

Szymczak Rafat

Scutti Gilberto
Salvatore Emanuele

Vasilachi Oleg P
7 Andrianov Andrei 2 Moldova .;IH___,24,230--~.- 7 4
: [
%‘ I
|

2 Ttaly 24,630 6 15

—

8 Surtee Yaseen

Pelser Christopher 12,450 2 14

3 South Africa

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 22:58:33

Kajetaniak Hervé

0 |abmitn 2 Lawi oo 4w
10 :g:::g ;‘g::vko 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 10,730 3 13
11 ::;;:’;:;:Tf“ 2 Slovenia 10,690 3 12
12 'Nd:::_f;;:r“"'ay"e 1 England 9,710 3 3
13 :l"t(:‘l,m;:;:;ll- ) 7 .' 2 Bulgaria 9,600 2 2
14 :;‘:,':?c,":fa':m"ag l'll Valadit Switzerland 7,870 2 7
15 AN - 2 North Méce&&ﬁia 3,560 1 8
16  AcuMihai 1 United States of America 0,000 0 9 B
Bucur Bogdan ! —~
L R= ) (
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 22:58:34

Kajetaniak Hervé



o //
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 21-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector A Weight nr. 4

Potiquet Frédéric

1 Breinier Nicolas 2 France I I 112,480 30 29
Ivasyshyn Ihor R

2 Lavrinenko Dmitro 2 Ukraine F 51,760 11 25
Martinez Fernandez Mario B L

3 Gusi Torres Antonio 2 Spain Ee 46,610 11 28
\ f 1|1 /

e | / 1T

Cortan Radivoj | = || | - m

4 Kovacevic Jovan | , | 3 Serbia 40,840 7 23
Karbauskas Lauras %

5  paluckas Ariinas 2 :Flthuanla i 34,380 8 20

6  Akhviediani Zurab e s + ] + - . "
Akolashvili Davit eorgia _— 2
Reddy Ralph v | oy

7 2 Scotland > 4\% 26,260 6 30
Roberts E . 4Oy y
oberts Ewan - .' .
Nunes Carlos ) St /

8 Francisco Ant6nio 3 Portugal 18,960 5 32

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 22:58:35

Kajetaniak Hervé

9 g;::;jgt:g':o mir 2 Slovakia 17,500 5 31
10 prcna artin 2 Germany - 15,420 3 17
11 :?l:lecri ;‘i\::::'el 1 Austria \_ 13,810 4 22
12 | cee 2 Belgium I I 6,440 1 27
13 ::E:f;::;?:;hz - .' 2 Netherlands [— 4,840 1 19
15 g:;?.tnzt':.zl.:s/\?‘?;g:sm E llll- 2 Greece sE—= 0,000 0 2 B
15 :Ir:rtskc::svl:na :.if.:zzanﬁn _:3 :I-é';rael \ XX 0,000 0 18 B
15 :Iaul:::uStSetfeaf:n Minzala 1 Romania / “ 0,0(30_ 0 24 B

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 22:58:36

Kajetaniak Hervé



o //
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 21-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector B Weight nr. 4

1  Carrico Kevin 1 France 239,990 55 9
Charrais Julien ’

2  lvasyshyn Roman 1 Ukraine 198,000 47 1
Maksymchuk Vasyl !
Barakauskas Justas . R

3 M}ltuleviéius Tadas 3 Lithuania - 142,370 36 4

. I | / V[ \

Caltik Miroslav = | ! - &+

4 Okolicani Martin | , | 1 Slovakia 97,970 29 8
Jolakoski Jovan !

5 Marin Kiril {1 :North Macedonia % 84,900 19 3
Mitteregger Patrick 2= . . [

6 Regeb Andreas 3 Austria (74,270 19 10
Medi¢ Ivan - | e

7 Novosel Filip 3 Croatia % . 72,530 14 15

e [ /

Moncada Sergio - — ]

8 Navaro Daniel 3 Spain s 72,180 19 7

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 22:58:37

Kajetaniak Hervé

9 f:;';s:::;z::ta < 3 Latvia = 70,200 19 5
10 c::",':r ::",ti:" 3 Germany - 21,810 6 6
11 ::::z :I:sfga 1 Switzerland 18,480 6 11
12 Knohovanten 2 Israel T 18090 14
13 &;&Zﬂf;%gel'}i::r"_-a_'“ .' 3 Belgium ._l 16,610 4 2
14 "B‘;“:sn'::::te“sz |||  Va |3 Poland ‘- 5,030 1 12
15 ;:::I’:i'::::kﬁad°s'av - ¥ _22 :S-érbia m 4,150 1 16
16 g:::;::‘ eA:::':;u 3 Romania _ ._I ' 2,57:.0__ 1 13
e R% ['f
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 22:58:38

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 21-09-2023

Organization

Biskup Lukas
Andreev Sergey

Peevski Stefan Anastasov

Mihaylov Stoyan

Taran Daniel
Pocitari Vgsile
\ { 1 |

Wessels \l\liuem

Mc Williams Jordan ,

Miljkovi¢ Dino
Munjakovi¢ Aladin

Ricci Maccarini Stefano

Pirazzoli Mattia

Tsermekidis Anastasios
Papadopoulos Panagiotis

Yefimenko Sergey
Radionov Anton

Owned FIPSed

10

11

12

13

15

15

15

Balogh Hunor
Balogh Tibor

Bartlett Mark
Hewitt Kevin

Lehrer Sean
Burza Henryk

Sadunishvili Nodar
Gvaladze Giorgi

C#rdana Filipe-.
Papolin_hT" Bruno |

Kolar Aleksander ‘_.

Pusnik Zeljko

Flink Pascal
Krul Jeffrey

Kirkhope Alister
Thorley Ross

Owned FIPSed

o //
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

French Federation Sector B

3 Czech Republic
3 Bulgaria
1 Moldova

| /2 South Africa

3 '_Iﬂtaly
1 Greece

2 Kazakhstan

Time
22:58:39

2 Hungary
3 England
3 United States of America
2 Georgia
2 Portugal
l'.' s o3 __S___quehia
' _.'3 :l}iether.la.nds_'

1 Scotland

Time
22:58:39

2" Bosnia and Herzegovina

6,900

3,020

2,840

0,001

0,000

0,000

Weight nr. 4

114,330 33 30
67,310 20 23
55,040 16 24

N
41,250 15 22

e
34,930 12 32
I I 31,510 ; 20

._— ' : . I_-
B B - 23,980 /¢ 28
gy =" |I
13,350 T3 21
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

2 17
2 26
1 31
1 20
1 19
0 27
0 18
0 25

/ I

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 21-09-2023

Organization

French Federation

o //
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Sector C

1 Gaal Tibor
Nagy Zoltan

2 Zabéik Lubomir
Laurinc Miroslav

3 gaéié Petar
Zulj Josip

4 Horvat Rtl)k '
Jurcevic Drazen

5 Trcak Milorad
Kovac Jan

6 Kutakowski Karol
Biatek Winicjusz

7 Lukmanov Vladimir
Lukmanov Victor

8 Svoboda Oldrich Sr

Owned FIPSed

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Owned FIPSed

Tyc Jindrich

Mitteregger Manuel
Eisenberger Stefan

Arama Vasile
Chitoroaga Andrei

Nacharov Jovan
Todorovski Borce

Arsic Danijel
Stankovi¢ Nebojsa

Sfeen Jan.
Coesel Tchias 1]
Sweetland John

Mcconnell Kevin /

Pelser Dean
Labuschagne Casper

Chatzistefanou Efstathios
Tsiotsias Archelaos

3 Hungary

3 Slovakia

1 Bosnia and Herzegovina

1 Slovenia

1" Serbia

2 '_Fﬂ’oland _
1 Israel

1 Czech Republic

Time
22:58:40

2 Austria

3 Moldova

3 North Macedonia
3 Switzerland

1 Netherlands

3 __S__cotlahd

>  1 :$6uth Africa

3 Greece

Time
22:58:41

1 dNERII

3

ri

liNRzEEl

Weight nr. 4

202,900 51 9
107,760 28 11
88,120 26 1
78,490 2 8
63,340 16 12
36,460 9 2
36170 5/ 10
oy B [ ]
32,540 9 13
President of Jury

28,500

25,410

21,670

20,220

16,630

13,000

5,140

Kajetaniak Hervé

9 3
9 5
6 15
5 16
5 7
3 6
2 4
1 14

/ I

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 21-09-2023

Organization

Owned FIPSed

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Owned FIPSed

Bruna Aguas Angel
Bruna Aguas Eduardo

Ibatullins Ilja
Necepurenko Vitalijs
Tesseyre David
Delrieux Gregoire
\ ] |
Baum_garien Martin
Nihenrencu Marius ,

Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevi¢ Hrvoje

Yatsyk Serhiy
Vorobei Volodymyr

Weemaels Luc
Weemaels Marc

Pereira Nuno
Carvalho Leonardo

Pitcher Karl
Palmer Karl

Fanucchi Riccardo
Succi Massimo

Zaprjanov Atanas
Ivanov Ivan

Fofonov Vladislav
Abdullayev Rustam

Kﬁomeriki_ Lasha
Makash_vifi Levan|
Gavrilescu Dumitrll'l‘_.
Alexa Adrian

Samok Norbert
Marton Zoltan

Kic¢as Rimantas
Sabonis Deividas

French Federation

Sector C

1 Spain

1 Latvia

3 France

1 Germany
@2 :Q;-éatia' 3
3 '_l'.Jkraine_

1 Belgium

1 Portugal

N

England

1 Italy

1 Bulgaria

o //
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Time
22:58:43

B= IHI=IIT

Weight nr. 4

111,560 » )
79,140 . .
64,690 " .
63,300 5 .
59,970 " ;
48,200 " .

27,30 = J/ i

S | |
25,560 — '5 .
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

3 Kazakhstan

1 Georgia

2 _I__!_omahia

N

1 Lithuania

:ljnited States of America

Time
22:58:45

22,140

19,280

13,910

13,810

13,480

12,400

11,250

4 31
6 27
4 25
4 28
4 26
2 18
3 23
2 32

/ I

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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